# **Williamson County**Asset Status Change Form

**Print Form** 

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	t the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public He	alth / Safety		
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / of the county at fair market value	ivil or charita	able organization in	
Asset	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	DELL MONITOR	CN-0\	/HPX3-74445-26R-049L		Working	
1	DELL MONITOR	CN-01	JKG1-74261-2AF-061U		Working	
1	DELL MONITOR	MX021	/311-47605-42G-APZS		Working	
1	DELL MONITOR	CN-OY	VG53-72872-OAC-DGMU		Working	
1	DELL MONITOR	CN-O	TOPH-74261-3A5-1KNU		Working	
Judy S. He Print Nat	me Holh	Data	Jessica Schmidt Print Name +1 (512) 352-4159 Phone Number			
- 2	×		Priorie Number			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u>AUC</u> ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	TION				
Authoriz	ted Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	g	RECEIVE	ED		
approved	for Sale or Trade-In, no signature Is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
Print Na	me		Print Name  AUG 1 0 20  AUDITOR'S OFI	)17 FICE		
Signatur	е	Date	Phone NUMBEAMSON COUNT	TY, TEXAS		
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose	bids are	made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of c a date of do	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Co	ount	y Auditor's Off	ice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item #	in Com	missioner's Court on			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)		-		
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety			
	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
Asset	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	Dell 19" Monitor	CN-0E	DT0PH-74261-3A5-1K8U		Working	
1	Dell 19* Monitor	CN-0Y	VG53-72872-OAC-DH8U		Working	
Transfer Authoria	FROM (Transferor Department): JP 4  Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:  Jessica Schmidt  Print Name  Print Name  +1 (512) 352-4159					
10			Phone Number			
Transfer Authoriz	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction/Eree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person CEIVE			
rillendi	ne		Print Name AUG 1 0 20	17		
Signatur	re	Phone Numbauditor's OFFICE WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS				
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose					
	Forward to County Auditor's Office					
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda Item #	In Com	missioner's Court on			
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

## Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

**Print Form** 

C						
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	t the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	•		
	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		C SALE to a government entity / cive the county at fair market value	vil or charita	ble organization in	
Asset I	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	Dell 19" Monitor	CN-0.	T6133-46633-59P-2G9S		Working	
1	Dell 19' Monitor	CN-0	X876H-72872-996-176S		Working	
1	Dell 19* Monitor	CN-O	C730C-71623-197-1753		Working	
1	Epson Stylus C88+ Color Printer	JKDY	410782		Non-Working	
1	Epson Stylus C88+ Color Printer	JKDY	401660		Non-Working	
Jessica Sc Print Nai	ne ica Achmidt	- Data	Jessica Schmidt Print Name +1 (512) 352-4159 Phone Number			
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction  Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)  Contact Person:						
Print Na	me		Print Name AUG 1 0 20	117		
Signatur	Signature Date Phone Numberamson County, TEXAS					
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.						
Forward to County Auditor's Office  This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Commissioner's Court on						

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on \_\_\_\_\_\_\_by

#### **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### **Asset Status Change Form**

The follo	wing asset(s	) is(are) c	onsidered f	or: (se	lect one)

C DONATION to a non-county entity

SALE at the earliest auction ★

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

← TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

C SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description Manufacturer ID# (year, make, model, etc.) (serial, service tag, or VIN)		County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Large Sony Monitor KDL-32L5000	477-0262		Non-Working
1	HP P4015n B/W Laser Printer	CNDY344625		Working
1	Dell 5360n B/W Laser Printer	Svc Tag: 15KTNB1		Working
1	HP 4700n Color Laser Printer - Tray broken	JP4LB244853		Working

Parties involved:	
FROM (Transferor Department): JP 4	
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:
Jessica Schmidt	Jessica Schmidt
Print Name	Print Name
Jessiea Almidt	+1 (512) 352-4159
Signature Date	Phone Number
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-In, no signature is necessary.)	RECEIVED  Contact Person:  AUG 1 0 2017
Print Name	Print Name  AUDITOR'S OFFICE  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
Signature Date	Phone Number
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

#### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

			Change Form		
The folio	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)			
	SFER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county e	ntity	
	at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public H	_	
← TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		C SALE to a government entity / the county at fair market value	civil or charita	ble organization in
Asset	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
24	HON Stackable Lobby Chairs, Dk Burgundy Vinyl, Silver Mtl Frame	Some	chair seats torn - some frames rusted		
1	Box Miscellaneous - computer keyboards, mouse, calculators, etc.				
1	Dell 19" Monitor	CN-OY	G53-72872-OAC-DGNU		
1	Dell 19" Monitor	MX-OC	D2TM2-74262-18V-17DU		
1	Dell 19" Monitor	CN-OF	P816-74261-84H-1WVS		
	involved:  Transferor Department): JP4				
	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Jessica Schmidt			Jessica Schmidt		
Print Na	me		Print Name		
Signatui	erca Achmot	Date	+1 (512) 352-4159 Phone Number		

**TO** (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction

Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/

Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being

approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)

#### **RECEIVED**

**Contact Person:** 

Print Name Print Name

AUDITOR'S OFFICE

Signature Date Phone Wilhblet MSON COUNTY, TEXAS

\* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these) asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.

This Change Status was approved as agenda Item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)				
TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments	ODONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	at the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety  SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value			
<b>○</b> TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county				
Asset	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	Dell monitor, 19"			Num-Warking	
1	Dell keyboard				
1	Dell mouse				
	involved:  Fransferor Department): Auditor's Office				
Transfer	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:	Contact Person:			
Julie M. K		Lisa V. moore			
Print Na	0 m1 V-11	Print Name 7 +1 (512) 943-1623			
Signatu		e Phone Number			
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction				
Transfer	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/	RECEIV	ED		
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being I for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: AUG - 9 2	2017		
Print Na	me	Print Name AUDITOR'S OF WILLIAMSON COUL		3	
Signatur	re Dat	e Phone Number			
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w	re made, the Purchasing Director may ill be sent to the Auditor's Office with	/ dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.	
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice		
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Col	mmissioner's Court on			
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by			

# Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

**Print Form** 

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)				
	_	ile,	C DONATION to a non coun	ty optity		
	FER bet ween county departments		<ul><li>○ DONATION to a non-county entity</li><li>○ DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety</li></ul>			
1.6	at the earliest auction *			•		
CTRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government ent the county at fair market v	alue	able organization in	
Asset I	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
6	Office Chairs		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	involved:  Transferor Department): District Clerk			'		
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:			
Lisa David	d		Teresa Maskunas			
Print Na	me Da Alanyi August 7	7, 2017	Print Name +1 (512) 943-1212			
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number			
TO (Tran:	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n				
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/					
I	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		<b>Contact Person:</b>			
Print Nar	me		Print Name	RECEIVE	ED	
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number	AUG - 9 2	017	
* If the ab asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are of will	made, the Purchasing Director be sent to the Auditor's Office	HOGHOGHIME	or donate this (these) mation or disposal.	
	Forward to Co	unt	ty Auditor's C	ffice		
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Comi	missioner's Court on		ē.	
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by			

## Williamson County

**Print Form** 

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	t one)				
C TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments		○ DONATION to a non-county entity			
SALE a	at the earliest auction *		O DESTRUCTION due to Public	Health / Safety		
TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county			SALE to a government entity the county at fair market valu	/ civil or charita ue	able organization in	
Asset	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
1	HP Color Laserjet 4700n	s/n: JF	PTLB65058	100478	Non-Working	
	involved:  Transferor Department): County Attorney					
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:			
Dee Hobi	1 1		Stephanie Lloyd			
Print Nar	me) (4) 4 tobbs la	Q_Q_17	Print Name			
Signatur	e verzeeriterje.		7 943-1116 Phone Number			
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auct	ion				
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person RECEI	VED		
Print Nar	me		Print Name	2017		
Signature Date		Phone Number  AUDITOR'S OFFICE  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS				
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose				· · · · · ·	
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Of	fice		
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item #		105			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by _	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### Asset Status Change Form

1	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	one)			
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments		C DONATION to a non-county e	entity	
SALE a	at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public H	Health / Safety	
← TRADE	E-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity the county at fair market value	/ civil or charita e	able organization in
Asset	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1	DELL Color Printer Model 3130cn	Service	e Tag 60KBQM1		Working
	zed Staff: I. Beechinor		Contact Person: Lt. Kevin Thomas Print Name		
//	Tel 1. Keel - 8/3.	117	+1 (512) 260-4270		
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number		
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	on		_	
Authoriz	<b>ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ ced Staff OR Donee - Representative:</b> (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		RECI	EIVED	
~PB.0.00			AUC -	8 2017	
			Print Name	0 2011	
	ne				
	ne		AUDITOR	S OFFICE	
Print Nar		Date	Phone Number VILLIAMSON	R'S OFFICE COUNTY, TE	KAS

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	<u> </u>
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

#### Asset Status Change Form

	Asset Stat	us Change i onn			
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)			
C TRANS	FER bet ween county departments	C DONATION to a non-county en	tity		
SALE a	t the earliest auction *	C DESTRUCTION due to Public He	ealth / Safety		
TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	$\bigcap$ SALE to a government entity / the county at fair market value	civil or charita	ible organizatio	n in
Asset I	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of A (Working, N Working	lon-
1	4 Port KUM Switch	320681041285		unk	<b>Y</b>
1	RS232 Data Shoren Bink	07124200332		une	-
4	19" Short Rack Shelves			New	~
i	CODE 3 Siren / light contro)	PP 0006416		Werki	
	Whelan Strobe Power Supply	20373		Gorkh	J
Print Nar	the hale	Print Name  864.8244  Phone Number	KEN V	Inlgren	,
<b>TO</b> (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Auction			
Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person: RECE  Print Name  AUG - 8			
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number	2 2011		
		WILLIAMSON CO	OFFICE OUNTY, TEXA	AS	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	<del></del>
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

#### **Williamson County**

**Print Form** 

#### Asset Status Change Form

The followi	ng asset(s) is(a)	re) considered f	or: (select one)

C DONATION to a non-county entity

XSALE at the earliest auction \*

C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety

C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county

 $\ensuremath{\bigcap}$  SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value

#### **Asset List:**

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
{	comet Strobe Power Supply	PIJ51328		unk -
2	Motorola Speakers			unk -
	Box Misc wire + Lights			ung 🔽
	Box Mise cables	<b>-</b>		unk 🖸

	SON PORSE CARDIES	-				
H-H-F		"				
Parties	involved:					
	to the second se	s 1				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): WCEC \$58	21				
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/					
Authorized Staff: Contact Person:						
//	had land		Enimouland or Ken Magren			
Print Name Print Name						
11	111)44		84-8244			
Clapative	my Wills	D 1	Phone Number			
Signatur	e	Date	e Phone Number			
TO /Tuese	favor Donoutus out / A cotion / Tundo in / Donou)	1	Metion			
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):		MUTTON			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being					
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:			
i i	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		RECEIVED			
Print Nar	ne		Print Name			
			AUG - 8 2017			
Signatur	e	Date	Phone Number			
			AUDITOR'S OFFICE			
× 16 + 1 1-	(1) 1 ( 1		WILLIAMSON COUNTY TEXAS			
			e made, the Purchasing Director may dispose of or donate this (these I be sent to the Auditor's Office with a date of donation or disposal.			
usset(s). / t	inst of the falloc, asset(s) to be definited of disposed	VI WIII	The serie to the hadron's office with a date of admitted of apposite			
	Forward to Cou	unt	ty Auditor's Office			

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

## **Williamson County**

Print Form

	Asset Sta	itus	Changeronn			
The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select	one)				
C TRANSFER bet ween county departments			C DONATION to a non-county entit	:y		
SALE at the earliest auction *		C DESTRUCTION due to Public Hea	lth / Safety			
← TRADE	-IN for new assets of similar type for the county		SALE to a government entity / civ the county at fair market value	vil or charita	ble organizatio	n in
Asset L	List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of A (Working, N Working	lon-
- 1	PLASTIC 3-Shell UNIT				Work	-
ı	4-prawer lateral file				WORK	-
4	4- Drawerlegal File					•
	Dell Louptop Dock	CN-	фнофас. 49443 7 <b>48</b> .2144		UNK	<b>-</b>
1	3 pe Mobile Radio coxsoile		442400 1000 148 2117		MONE	~
Print Nar	take When	Date	Print Name 814 8244 Phone Number	KEN	INOTALA	
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	4,00	TION			
Transfer Authoriz	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person: RECE	IVED		
Print Nan	me		Print Name AUG - 8	2017		
Signature	е	Date	Phone Number WILLIAMSON CO	OFFICE UNTY, TEX	(AS	
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or dispose					
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offic	ce		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court or	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

### **Williamson County**

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o	ne)			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments			C DONATION to a non-county entity		
SALE at the earliest auction *			C DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county			$\ensuremath{\text{C}}$ SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value		
Asset I	List:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Hon desk chair, burgundy				Working
FROM (T Transfer Authoriz Julie M. K	me In M. Kiley August 8		Contact Person: Lisa V. Moore Print Name +1 (512) 943-1623 Phone Number		
	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n.			
Transfer Authoriz	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being If for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	···	Contact Person RECEIN	/ED	
Print Na	me		Print Name  AUG - 8	2017	
Signature Date			Phone Number  AUDITOR'S OFFICE  WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS		
* If the ab asset(s). A	pove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no b A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed	ids are	made, the Purchasing Director ma be sent to the Auditor's Office with	y dispose of one a date of do	or donate this (these) mation or disposal.
	Forward to Co	un	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # i	n Com	missioner's Court on		
If for Sale	e, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		